
UITSLAG 18-06-2017 

Dressuur 1ste proef

Ring 1
Datum: 18-06-2017

Jury bij C: Brink, G. Van den

B/1sp-pa-L/1sp-pa, proef 56/54 (4 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. ptn.
1 802204 Dominique Van der Kruijs Taradel L 1-pa 201

2 720991 Danielle Eypelaer - Brouwers Amara L 1-pa 197
3 812140 René Wouters Maaike B 1-pa 190
4 709874 Ilse Verkuil Dirk L 1-pa 175

M/1sp-pa-Z/1sp-pa, proef 62/58 (4 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. ptn.
1 821283 Frank Van der Doelen Sterre Z 1-pa 203

2 638486 Pascal Van Gastel Fedde L. M 1-pa 172
3 662265 Martien Van Stipdonk Aerobics M 1-pa 171
4 635132 Annelies Thielen Zhondal Z 1-pa 170

B/1sp-po-L/1sp-po-M/1sp-po, proef 58/54/56 (4 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. ptn.
1 744079 Joyce De Hoogh Leopold Lion van den Biestaete HoeveM 1-po 187

2 716662 Clementine Degenkamp Marja M 1-po 183
824474 Bianca Geurts Dino B 1-po 183

3 745425 Christ Van Dongen Restar Victor L 1-po 163



L/2sp-po-Z/2sp-po, proef 64/56 (2 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. ptn.
1 595203 Petra Kruize Vera V.d. Noordstraat, Wendie De MolZ 2-po 192

2 590933 Mirjam Van Turnhout High Flown's Bambi, High Flown's BelleL 2-po 176,5

Impuls

B/4sp-po, proef 54 (2 combinaties) B/2sp-po, proef 54 (4 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. ptn.

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. ptn.
1 Kristof Piccart Stockham Aristcrat B 1-po 178
2 Karel Geentjes nn1 nn2 B 2-po 171
3 Jurjan Mies Maarten - Robbert B 2-po 169
4 Erik Verloo Tonnie  - Simmy B 2-po 162
5 Esmeralda Pagie Whinnie - Candy B 2-po 153

B/1sp-pa-L/1sp-pa, proef 56/54 (4 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. ptn.
1 Eric Eijpelaer Florance B 1-pa 193

2 Ad Voesenek Baltser B 1-pa 193
3 Marleen Klijs Thijm B 1-pa 176
4 Marleen Klijs Bram B 1-pa 159



UITSLAG 18-06-2017

Dressuur 2e proef

Ring 2
Datum: 18-06-2017

Jury bij C: Baal - Van Breugel, J.J.M. Van

B/1sp-pa-L/1sp-pa, proef 57/55 (5 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. ptn.
1 720991 Danielle Eypelaer - Brouwers Amara L 1-pa 202

2 802204 Dominique Van der Kruijs Taradel L 1-pa 201
3 812140 René Wouters Maaike B 1-pa 198
4 709874 Ilse Verkuil Dirk L 1-pa 182

x 717678 Janneke Lauwerijssen Yno V B 1-pa NG

M/1sp-pa-Z/1sp-pa, proef 63/59 (3 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. ptn.
1 635132 Annelies Thielen Zhondal Z 1-pa 195

2 662265 Martien Van Stipdonk Aerobics M 1-pa 180
3 638486 Pascal Van Gastel Fedde L. M 1-pa 170

B/1sp-po-L/1sp-po-M/1sp-po, proef 57/59/55 (4 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. ptn.
1 744079 Joyce De Hoogh Leopold Lion van den Biestaete HoeveM 1-po 180

745425 Christ Van Dongen Restar Victor L 1-po 180

3 716662 Clementine Degenkamp Marja M 1-po 171



4 824474 Bianca Geurts Dino B 1-po 171

L/2sp-po-Z/2sp-po, proef 65/57 (2 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. ptn.
1 595203 Petra Kruize Vera V.d. Noordstraat, Wendie De MolZ 2-po 191

2 590933 Mirjam Van Turnhout High Flown's Bambi, High Flown's BelleL 2-po 170

Impuls
2 Ad Voesenek Baltser B 1-pa 182
3 Marleen Klijs Bram B 1-pa 181
4 Marleen Klijs Thijm B 1-pa 176

B/2sp-po-B/2sp-pa-B/tdm-po-B/tdm-pa-B/4sp-po-B/4sp-pa, proef 55 (4 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. ptn.
1 Jurjan Mies Maarten - Robbert B 2-po 175

2 Karel Geentjes nn1 nn2 B 2-po 166
3 Esmeralda Pagie Whinnie - Candy B 2-po 162
4 Erik Verloo Tonnie  - Simmy B 2-po 156

B/2sp-po-B/2sp-pa-B/tdm-po-B/tdm-pa-B/4sp-po-B/4sp-pa, proef 55 (6 combinaties)
Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. ptn.

1 Nancy Jongenelen Casper-Sam-Cadans-Dick B 4-po 186
2 Kenny Kanora Zeus-Apollo-Ares-Hermes B 4-po 184




